TECHNICAL FEATURES
	 technor.com	 6564	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Control stations EFE Series, made of GRP, are manufactured by using enclosures AQ/
AR Series. They are designed to meet the requirements for use ON and OFF-SHORE, in
petrochemical and marine applications and for any other industry where an explosive
atmosphere may be present. They can be equipped with following Ex de certified components:
•	Standard and emergency push buttons;

OX
ES
Dimensions EFE
EFE Series - GRP push button stations
TYPE
DIMENSIONS [mm]
WEIGHT [Kg]
MOUNTING
PLATES
[MM]
COVER
ENTRIES
(OPERATORS)A B C
FIXING
D E
EFE-121209* 122 120 90 82 106 0,75 100X100 1
EFE-122209* 120 220 90 82 204 1,06 100X195 3
EFE-161609* 160 160 90 110 140 1,29 130X130 4
EFE-162609* 160 260 90 110 240 1,71 130X240 8
EFE-163609* 160 360 90 110 340 2,15 130X340 12
EFE-252612* 250 255 120 200 235 2,65 210X232 12
EFE-252616* 250 255 160 200 235 2,85 210X232 12
EFE-254012* 250 400 120 200 380 3,65 210X380 21
EFE-254016* 250 400 160 200 380 3,85 210X380 21
EFE-256012* 250 600 120 200 580 5,23 210X580 33
EFE-414012* 405 400 120 355 380 5,58 360X375 35
*HT version upon request
EFE Series - GPR push buttons stations only HT version
TYPE
DIMENSIONS [mm]
WEIGHT [Kg]
MOUNTING
PLATES
[MM]
COVER
ENTRIES
(OPERATORS)A B C
FIXING
D E
EFE-363609-HT 360 360 90 310 340 4,1 320X340 30
EFE-414020-HT 405 400 201 355 380 8,88 360X375 35
EFE-202017-HT** 200 200 165 175 175 2,00 170X180 4
EFE-203017-HT** 200 300 165 175 275 2,22 170X265 12
EFE-304020-HT** 300 400 195 220 300 4,00 250X370 21
EFE-406025-HT** 400 600 252 320 500 7,37 345X565 42
**Version with hinged lead and 1/4 closing system turned key
For complete push button stations contact our Sales Dept.